www.certech.com.au • 1300 144 111 • info@certech.com.au     ABN: 17 149 306 785
DESCRIPTION
CERTECH Single Section Wall Mount Series racks are the perfect
wall mount rack for any small home office/business installation. All
racks are manufactured around universal 19” standards, providing
the ability to use our racks with universal 19” equipment from other
vendors & manufacturers. All racks are constructed from high quality
cold rolled steel & are shipped fully assembled for quick deployment.
CERTECH racks are covered by a 2-year warranty, subject to use
within the static loading specifications and operation within normal
environmental conditions.
SINGLE SECTION WALL MOUNT RACKS
Server Racks - Wall Mount NCWMXXX
FEATURES
• Front Glass Door
• Fans (drop-down tray)
• Cable Entry
• Adjustable Vertical Mounting Rails
• Integrated Earthing
DETAILS
Rack Type Single Section Wall Mount Series
Static Loading Capacity 60kgs
Colour Black (RAL 9004) powder coated paint
Material SPCC quality cold rolled steel, easy clean surface
Mounting Profile Thickness 2.0mm
Mounting Angle Thickness 1.5mm
Surface Finish
Degrease, acid pickling, rust prevention and parkerizing, pure water
cleaning, static electricity plastic painting
Mounting Hole Type Square
Door Style Australian approved toughened glass front door
Side Panels Single piece, removable
Security Keyed alike doors & side panels
Assembly Fully assembled
Warranty (Rack)
2-year warranty. Subject to use within the static loading
specifications and operation within normal environmental conditions
Warranty (Fans) 1-year warranty
Compliance
IEC-60297, ANSI/EIA RS-310-D, IEC297-2, DIN41491-1, DIN41494-7, GB/
T3047.2-92
www.certech.com.au • 1300 144 111 • info@certech.com.au     ABN: 17 149 306 785
NCWM6450 RU WxDxH (External) Shipping dimensions
6RU
600mm x 450mm x 367mm 660mm x 510mm x 395mm
Set distance between front and rear mounting rails Max useable space (front to rear door)
285mm 420mm
INCLUDES: 2 x fans, 1 x shelf, 10 x cage nuts
NCWM6600 RU WxDxH (External) Shipping dimensions
6RU
600mm x 600mm x 367mm 660mm x 510mm x 395mm
Set distance between front and rear mounting rails Max useable space (front to rear door)
445mm 570mm
INCLUDES: 2 x fans, 1 x shelf, 10 x cage nuts
NCWM9450 RU WxDxH (External) Shipping dimensions
9RU
600mm x 450mm x 500mm 660mm x 510mm x 530mm
Set distance between front and rear mounting rails Max useable space (front to rear door)
285mm 420mm
INCLUDES: 2 x fans, 1 x shelf, 10 x cage nuts
NCWM12450 RU WxDxH (External) Shipping dimensions
12RU
600mm x 450mm x 650mm 660mm x 510mm x 680mm
Set distance between front and rear mounting rails Max useable space (front to rear door)
285mm 420mm
INCLUDES: 2 x fans, 1 x shelf, 10 x cage nuts, 1 x horizontal 6 outlet PDU
NCWM15450 RU WxDxH (External) Shipping dimensions
18RU
600mm x 450mm x 775mm 660mm x 510mm x 820mm
Set distance between front and rear mounting rails Max useable space (front to rear door)
285mm 420mm
INCLUDES: 2 x fans, 1 x shelf, 10 x cage nuts, 1 x horizontal 6 outlet PDU
NCWM18450 RU WxDxH (External) Shipping dimensions
18RU
600mm x 450mm x 908mm 660mm x 510mm x 960mm
Set distance between front and rear mounting rails Max useable space (front to rear door)
285mm 420mm
INCLUDES: 2 x fans, 1 x shelf, 10 x cage nuts, 1 x horizontal 6 outlet PDU